Kovalenko Iryna Pavlivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Court of Appeal of Kharkiv, Judge
Date of dismissal May 28, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15535

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kovalenko lhor Viktorovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21786
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21786
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21786
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21786

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

¢

XapKiBCbKMI anensauinHnm cya,
cynns

XapKiBCbKNI anensauinHni cya,
cynns

AnensuinHnin cya XapkKiBCbKoi
obnacTi, cynnsa

Court of Appeal of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Kharkiv Oblast (Region)
Court of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Kharkiv Oblast (Region)
Court of Appeal

86 810,61

42 447,38

13 404,27

12 397,12

11 185,20

16 761,28

32 622,10


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_499d8b3b-6641-49f2-8337-df24118fad8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b0939fa-1067-49f7-93d0-955624ddc8a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03c1fceb-653c-417c-8718-0f22a747307b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d11b20d0-15ec-4d14-87ec-22302a75808f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdb9b41b-c522-4e53-b621-e8b79dee3b12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_178

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

74 973,00

27 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_499d8b3b-6641-49f2-8337-df24118fad8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_499d8b3b-6641-49f2-8337-df24118fad8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_499d8b3b-6641-49f2-8337-df24118fad8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b0939fa-1067-49f7-93d0-955624ddc8a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b0939fa-1067-49f7-93d0-955624ddc8a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b0939fa-1067-49f7-93d0-955624ddc8a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03c1fceb-653c-417c-8718-0f22a747307b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03c1fceb-653c-417c-8718-0f22a747307b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03c1fceb-653c-417c-8718-0f22a747307b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d11b20d0-15ec-4d14-87ec-22302a75808f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d11b20d0-15ec-4d14-87ec-22302a75808f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d11b20d0-15ec-4d14-87ec-22302a75808f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdb9b41b-c522-4e53-b621-e8b79dee3b12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdb9b41b-c522-4e53-b621-e8b79dee3b12
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdb9b41b-c522-4e53-b621-e8b79dee3b12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_37

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH 6 453,00
R


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_178
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_499d8b3b-6641-49f2-8337-df24118fad8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b0939fa-1067-49f7-93d0-955624ddc8a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03c1fceb-653c-417c-8718-0f22a747307b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d11b20d0-15ec-4d14-87ec-22302a75808f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdb9b41b-c522-4e53-b621-e8b79dee3b12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_178

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_499d8b3b-6641-49f2-8337-df24118fad8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b0939fa-1067-49f7-93d0-955624ddc8a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03c1fceb-653c-417c-8718-0f22a747307b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d11b20d0-15ec-4d14-87ec-22302a75808f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdb9b41b-c522-4e53-b621-e8b79dee3b12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_178

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

0 sg. m (4)

74.4 sq. m (1)

74.4 sq. m (1)

65.0 sq.
(1)

65.0 sq.
(1)

65.0 sq.
(1)

65.0 sq.
(1)

65.0 sq.
(1)

65.0 sq.
(1)

65.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_499d8b3b-6641-49f2-8337-df24118fad8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b0939fa-1067-49f7-93d0-955624ddc8a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03c1fceb-653c-417c-8718-0f22a747307b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d11b20d0-15ec-4d14-87ec-22302a75808f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdb9b41b-c522-4e53-b621-e8b79dee3b12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_178

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2014 —

2013 -

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — till May 28, 2020

April 3, 2000 — till Sept. 28, 2018

Court of Appeal of Kharkiv, Judge

Court of Appeal of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region), Judge of Kharkiv
Oblast (Region) Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_499d8b3b-6641-49f2-8337-df24118fad8f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b0939fa-1067-49f7-93d0-955624ddc8a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03c1fceb-653c-417c-8718-0f22a747307b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d11b20d0-15ec-4d14-87ec-22302a75808f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fdb9b41b-c522-4e53-b621-e8b79dee3b12
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_178
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15535
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1389
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1389

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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